ALULA SOLUTIONS
CATALOG OF PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
1
End-to-end platform for professionals
New installs, upgrades and takeovers
Service tools for dealers and users
Wired and wireless solutions
IP and Cellular communications

A complete list can be found on Page 15.
RE611P RE614 DWS-LL
SKU Numbering System
sensors that work with connect+ and other popular brands
8
INTRUSION SENSORS
LIFE SAFETY SENSORS
NANOMAX
 o Micro sensor with with
smallest footprint
 o Up to 1”  magnet gap
 o One external contact
 o 6 year battery life
 o RE122 - RE222
RE222T - RE322 *
DOOR/WINDOW
 o Full featured sensor
 o Longest range
 o Two external contacts
 o Screw mount install
 o RE101 - RE201
RE201T - RE301 *
RE622
LONG LIFE
 o Low-profile design
 o Peel-and-stick mount
 o Easy, slide-open cover
 o 10 year battery life
DWS-LL
TILT
 o Monitors any lifting
or tilting
 o New MEMS sensing
element
 o Triggers at 45° tilt
 o Mount vertically in
non-alarm position
 o 10-15 year battery life
 o RE106M - RE206M *
INDOOR MOTION
PET IMMUNE
 o IR sensor & signal
processing
 o Turn on/off pet immunity
 o Coverage range of 44’
with 90° field of view
 o 6-8 year battery life
 o RE111P - RE211P *
RE611P
INDOOR 360 MOTION
 o 360° detection range
 o Ceiling mount
 o Range up to 40 feet
 o Selectable pulse
count 2 or 4
 o Designed for commercial
applications
RE659 RE606M
GLASS BREAK
 o Identifies the sound of
breaking glass 4-25 ft